
HOLYHEAD CRUISE VESSEL PROGRAMME 2026 Amended: 9/24/2025 Total Calls: 69
Name of Ship Line Agents Arr Date Dep Date Arr Time Dep Time Berth Draft Length (m) G.R.T. Pax. Vessel Type

Viking Vela Viking Denholm Saturday, April 4, 2026 Saturday, April 4, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 239 54300 998 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Neptune Viking Denholm Sunday, April 5, 2026 Sunday, April 5, 2026 7:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Aidaluna Aida Cruises Hld Shpg Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 10:00 20:00 DWB 7.3 252 69203 2100 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Neptune Viking Denholm Friday, April 17, 2026 Friday, April 17, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Le Laperouse Ponant GAC Saturday, April 25, 2026 Saturday, April 25, 2026 6:30 13:30 DWB 4.6 131 9976 184 Cruise Vessel 

Ocean Nova Nova Cruising Denholm Saturday, May 9, 2026 Saturday, May 9, 2026 7:30 13:00 Refit Berth 4.4 73 2183 71 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Sky Viking Denholm Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Celebrity Eclipse Celebrity Denhom Thursday, May 14, 2026 Thursday, May 14, 2026 7:00 20:00 Anchor 8.8 317 121878 2850 Cruise Vessel 

Exploris One Epedition Cruises Denholm Sunday, May 17, 2026 Sunday, May 17, 2026 12:30 23:00 Anchor 6.9 108 6158 144 Cruise Vessel 

Silver Wind World Denholm Sunday, May 17, 2026 Sunday, May 17, 2026 10:30 18:00 DWB 4.5 163 17450 296 Cruise Vessel 

Ocean Nova Nova Cruising Denholm Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 14:00 19:00 Refit Berth 4.4 73 2183 71 Cruise Vessel 

Ambience Ambassador Cruise Denholm Saturday, May 23, 2026 Saturday, May 23, 2026 08:00 18:00 DWB 8.2 245 70285 1400 Cruise Vessel 

Aidaluna Aida Cruises Hld Shpg Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 7.3 252 69203 2100 Cruise Vessel 

Arcadia P&O Cruise Denholm Thursday, May 28, 2026 Thursday, May 28, 2026 08:00 18:00 DWB 8.1 285 84342 2388 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Sky Viking Denholm Friday, May 29, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Silver Spirit Silverseas Denhom Saturday, May 30, 2026 Saturday, May 30, 2026 8:00 19:00 Anchor 7.0 211 39519 608 Cruise Vessel 

Douglas Mawson Aurora Expeditions Denholm Saturday, May 30, 2026 Saturday, May 30, 2026 8:00 16:00 DWB 5.3 104 8035 160 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Vela Viking Denholm Wednesday, June 3, 2026 Wednesday, June 3, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 239 54300 998 Cruise Vessel 

Carnival Legend Carnival Hammond Thursday, June 4, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 7:00 16:00 DWB 8.0 292 85942 2124 Cruise Vessel 

Marina Norwegian Cruise Denholm Saturday, June 6, 2026 Saturday, June 6, 2026 7:00 19:00 7.6 239 66084 1250 Cruise Vessel 

Hebridean Sky Hebridean Sky Denholm Saturday, June 6, 2026 Saturday, June 6, 2026 13:30 19:30 Refit Berth 4.3 91 4200 120 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Sky Viking Denholm Sunday, June 7, 2026 Sunday, June 7, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Marina Norwegian Cruise Denholm Sunday, June 7, 2026 Sunday, June 7, 2026 07:00 19:00 Anchor 7.6 239 66084 1250 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Saturn Viking Denholm Monday, June 8, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Nieuw Statendam HA Group Denholm Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 8:00 18:00 Anchor 8.3 300 99902 2666 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Sky Viking Denholm Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Corinthian Grand Circle GAC Friday, June 12, 2026 Friday, June 12, 2026 07:00 22:00 Refit Berth 4.5 88 4077 100 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Vela Viking Denholm Saturday, June 13, 2026 Saturday, June 13, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 239 54300 998 Cruise Vessel 

Star Pride Windstar Cruises Denholm Sunday, June 14, 2026 Sunday, June 14, 2026 7:00 17:00 DWB 5.5 133 12969 312 Cruise Vessel 

Le Champlain Ponant GAC Wednesday, June 17, 2026 Wednesday, June 17, 2026 6:30 17:00 Anchor 4.7 131 9976 TBC Cruise Vessel 

Viking Mars Viking Denholm Wednesday, June 17, 2026 Wednesday, June 17, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Saturn Viking Denholm Thursday, June 18, 2026 Thursday, June 18, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Seven Seas Grandeur RSSL Denholm Friday, July 3, 2026 Friday, July 3, 2026 08:00 18:00 DWB 7.2 224 54000 746 Cruise Vessel 

Ilma V Ships Ritz Carlton Saturday, July 4, 2026 Saturday, July 4, 2026 8:00 19:00 DWB 6.2 240 46750 448 Cruise Vessel 

Seabourn Venture HAL Denholm Sunday, July 5, 2026 Sunday, July 5, 2026 7:00 22:00 DWB 5.8 172 23615 264 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Jupiter Viking Denholm Friday, July 10, 2026 Friday, July 10, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Amera Pheonix Resin Hld Shpg Friday, July 17, 2026 Friday, July 17, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 7.25 204 39051 936 Cruise Vessel 

Azamara Quest Azamara Cruises Denholm Friday, July 17, 2026 Friday, July 17, 2026 08:00 18:00 Anchor 6.0 181 30277 686 Cruise Vessel 

Corinthian Grand Circle GAC Saturday, July 18, 2026 Saturday, July 18, 2026 7:00 22:00 Refit Berth 4.5 88 4077 100 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Jupiter Viking Denholm Monday, July 20, 2026 Monday, July 20, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Corinthian Grand Circle GAC Wednesday, July 22, 2026 Wednesday, July 22, 2026 07:00 22:00 Refit Berth 4.5 88 4077 100 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Sky Viking Denholm Friday, July 24, 2026 Friday, July 24, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Seven Seas Mariner RSSL Denholm Tuesday, July 28, 2026 Tuesday, July 28, 2026 8:00 19:00 DWB 7.0 217 48075 700 Cruise Vessel 

Carnival Legend Carnival Hammond Wednesday, August 5, 2026 Wednesday, August 5, 2026 07:00 16:00 DWB 8.0 292 85942 2124 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Sky Viking Denholm Tuesday, August 4, 2026 Tuesday, August 4, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Vista NCL Denholm Sunday, August 9, 2026 Sunday, August 9, 2026 7:00 17:00 DWB 7.7 242 67700 1321 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Sky Viking Denholm Monday, August 17, 2026 Monday, August 17, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Sky Viking Denholm Friday, August 21, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Carnival Legend Carnival Hammond Sunday, August 23, 2026 Sunday, August 23, 2026 8:00 17:00 DWB 8.0 292 85942 2124 Cruise Vessel 

Corinthian Grand Circle GAC Thursday, August 27, 2026 Thursday, August 27, 2026 07:00 22:00 Refit Berth 4.5 88 4077 100 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Saturn Viking Denholm Thursday, August 27, 2026 Thursday, August 27, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Corinthian Grand Circle GAC Monday, August 31, 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026 07:00 22:00 Refit Berth 4.5 88 4077 100 Cruise Vessel 

Vista NCL Denholm Monday, August 31, 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026 11:30 20:30 Anchor 7.7 242 67700 1321 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Sky Viking Denholm Monday, August 31, 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Vista NCL Denholm Tuesday, September 1, 2026 Tuesday, September 1, 2026 7:00 19:00 Anchor 7.7 242 67700 1321 Cruise Vessel 

Marina Norwegian Cruise Denholm Tuesday, September 1, 2026 Tuesday, September 1, 2026 7:00 17:00 DWB 7.6 239 66084 1250 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Jupiter Viking Denholm Saturday, September 5, 2026 Saturday, September 5, 2026 7:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Saturn Viking Denholm Sunday, September 6, 2026 Sunday, September 6, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Spirit of Adventure Saga Denholm Wednesday, September 9, 2026 Wednesday, September 9, 2026 8:00 17:00 Anchor 7.2 236 58119 999 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Vela Viking Denholm Wednesday, September 9, 2026 Wednesday, September 9, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 239 54300 998 Cruise Vessel 

Ambition Ambassador Cruise Denholm Thursday, September 10, 2026 Thursday, September 10, 2026 8:00 17:30 DWB 7.0 216 48123 1248 Cruise Vessel 



Spirit of Adventure Saga Denholm Saturday, September 12, 2026 Saturday, September 12, 2026 8:00 17:00 DWB 7.2 236 58119 999 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Jupiter Viking Denholm Monday, September 14, 2026 Monday, September 14, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 

Silver Dawn Silversea Cruises Denholm Tuesday, September 15, 2026 Tuesday, September 15, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.6 213 40855 671 Cruise Vessel 

Corinthian Grand Circle GAC Wednesday, September 16, 2026 Wednesday, September 16, 2026 07:00 22:00 Refit Berth 4.5 88 4077 100 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Vela Viking Denholm Saturday, September 19, 2026 Saturday, September 19, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 239 54300 998 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Mira Viking Denholm Tuesday, September 22, 2026 Tuesday, September 22, 2026 7:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 239 54300 998 Cruise Vessel 

Viking Saturn Viking Denholm Thursday, September 24, 2026 Thursday, September 24, 2026 8:00 18:00 DWB 6.7 228 47842 930 Cruise Vessel 


